Plug-in Reducer Y

Male Y

Reducer Double Y Union

Part

PWJ0604
PWJ0806
PWJ1008
PWJ1210

Part

PWT0401
PWT0402
PWT04M5
PWTO0601
PWT0602
PWTO0603
PWTO6M5
PWTO0801
PWTO0802
PWTO0803
PWTO0804
PWT1001
PWT1002
PWT1003
PWT1004
PWT1202
PWT1203
PWT1204

Part

PXG0604
PXG0806

oD1

6mm
8mm
10mm
12mm

Tube

4mm
4mm
4mm
6mm
6mm
6mm
6mm
8mm
8mm
8mm
8mm
10mm
10mm
10mm
10mm
12mm
12mm
12mm

oD1

6mm
8mm

OoD2

4mm
6mm
8mm
10mm

Thread

1/8" BSP
1/4" BSP
M5 x 0.8
1/8" BSP
1/4" BSP
3/8" BSP
M5 x 0.8
1/8" BSP
1/4" BSP
3/8" BSP
1/2" BSP
1/8" BSP
1/4" BSP
3/8" BSP
1/2" BSP
1/4" BSP
3/8" BSP
1/2" BSP

0oD2

4mm
6mm

BRIERLEY

HOSE AND HANDLING

on



