

		Part	OD1	OD2
PWJ	Plug-in Reducer Y	PWJ0604	6mm	4mm
		PWJ0806	8mm	6mm
		PWJ1008	10mm	8mm
		PWJ1210	12mm	10mm



		Part	Tube	Thread
PWT	Male Y	PWT0401	4mm	1/8" BSP
		PWT0402	4mm	1/4" BSP
		PWT04M5	4mm	M5 x 0.8
		PWT0601	6mm	1/8" BSP
		PWT0602	6mm	1/4" BSP
		PWT0603	6mm	3/8" BSP
		PWT06M5	6mm	M5 x 0.8
		PWT0801	8mm	1/8" BSP
		PWT0802	8mm	1/4" BSP
		PWT0803	8mm	3/8" BSP
		PWT0804	8mm	1/2" BSP
		PWT1001	10mm	1/8" BSP
		PWT1002	10mm	1/4" BSP
		PWT1003	10mm	3/8" BSP
		PWT1004	10mm	1/2" BSP
		PWT1202	12mm	1/4" BSP
		PWT1203	12mm	3/8" BSP
		PWT1204	12mm	1/2" BSP



		Part	OD1	OD2
G	Reducer Double Y Union		6mm 8mm	

PX

